9 Kitchen

Our 4}0«({; /{9 v f/ff’ //(9(”/ @R

DRINKS

MENU

UNIQUE TASTING




Trom fine wines
lo premium spirils

About Otto Kitchen

Otto Kitchen offers a chic, luxurious atmosphere perfect for any fine dining
experience. Our restaurant will make a long-lasting impression on you with its
ample space and modern design. The interior design has been carefully
thought out to provide aninviting and comfortable atmosphere while giving
off an elegant and sophisticated vibe. We use a combination of traditional and
modern decor styles to bring the best of both worlds into the restaurant. Otto
Kitchen Team strives to bring you the best inquality service, with attention to
detail in every aspect of interior design. High-end materials, from furniture to
lighting fixtures,create a stunning look that appeals to all senses.



WHITE WINES

KAVAKLIDERE CANKAYA WHITE, Turkey

This elegant, persistent and well-balanced white wine is best when
served at 6-8°C and matches perfectly with grilled fish, seafood salads,
tomato sauce pastas, grilled chicken, and fresh cheeses.

VILLA DOLUCA, Turkey

A balanced blend of Sultaniye grapes which yield fruity, refreshing and
crisp wines and aromatic, juicy Narince —an indigenous varietal from
Tokat -Central Anatolia with a delicate aroma, Villa Doluca Klasik White, is
a crisp, refreshing, light white wine with strong acidity. Villa Doluca Klasik
White invokes the aromas of pineapple, grapefruit, green apple and
lemon.

MORANDE PIONERO SAUVIGNON BLANC RESERVA, chilee

This elegant, persistent and well-balanced white wine is best when
served at 6-8°C and matches perfectly with grilled fish, seafood salads,
tomato sauce pastas, grilled chicken, and fresh cheeses.

MAJESTIK SULTANIYE,

SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEVILEN, Turkey

The wine offers floral notes alongside flavours of green apple, grapefruit
and some tropical hints. Full-bodied yet refreshing and round with a
crisp and balanced finish

CASTEL FIRMIAN PINOT GRIGIO, MEZZACORNA, Italy
Very clean, nicely balanced Pinot Grigio with a gentle floral aroma, good
medium weight in the mouth. And a refreshing finish

PICPOUL DE PINET ST CLAIR, LUVIGNAC, France

Elegant aromas of citrus, pear and white flowersand a crisp, mineral
palate ideally suited to seafood.

BABICH FAMILY RESERVE

MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC, New Zeland

The palate shows stone fruits with passionfruit, blackcurrant and a touch
of grapefruit. A dry lingering finish, a premium Marlborough Sauvignon
Blanc.

GAVI DI GAVI LA MEIRANA, BROGLIA, Italy
Great texture and precision, with distinctive greengage and almond
notes on the palates. Fresh and dry, this is particularly characterful Gavi.

BRAMITO CHARDONNAY,

CASTELLO DELLA SALA, ANTINORI, italy

The baby brother of the iconic Cervaro della Sala is an exceptional wine
in it's own right. with a tautly structured palate and aromas of apples.
Citrus and toast .

SANCERRE LA CROIX DU ROY, CROCHET - LOIRE, France

Notes of citrus fruits, blossom, peach and pear on the nose. Nice pure
entry,fruity and crisp on the palate. Good length and classic mineral
flavours

CHABLIS 1ER CRU VAU LIGNEAU, HAMELIN, France
Delicate, expressive nose with green apple, citrus and lily aromas, round
yet elegant on the palate, with classic minerality and a dry finish

MEURSAULT LES CHEVALIERES,

XAVIER MONNOT - BURGUNDY, France

Expressive aromas of stone fruits, pears, white flowers and citrus, give
way to a concentrated palate with layers of flavour. A great minerality and
a firm core of acidity .

175ml 250ml Bottle

6 7.5 22

6.5 8.5 23.5

6.5 8.5 24.5

7.5 9.5 28

34

37.5

45

54.5

58

68

110



RED WINES

KAVAKLIDERE YAKUT - RED WINE, Turkey

Appears lively and ruby red with intense red fruit aromas, accompanied
with spice. On the palate the Yakut is medium bodied with fetching cherry
and rich raspberries, finishing firm with some acidity and underlining spice.
Strong and long.

VILLA DOLUCA, Turkey

Villa Doluca Classic Red is a dry red wine produced from a blend of three
different varietals: Okuzgozu grapes from Eastern Anatolia for its unique
aroma and fruity attributes, Shiraz grapes for its powerful and rich aroma
and Merlot grapes for its fruity flavors and balanced structure. With its
fruity , smooth and complex characteristics Villa Doluca Classic Red
invokes the aromas of red fruits and spices.

MORANDE PIONERO MERLOT RESERVA, chile
Aromas of ripe plum and wild blackberries. This wine has lovely smooth
and seductive fruit with hints of bitter sweet dark chocolate.

MAJESTIK SYRAH, Turkey

Deep red in colour, clean, intense, fresh and ripe with remarkable aromatic
fullness on the nose. In the mouth, you will discover minerals, fruit, spices,
finesse and balance, all brought together by the judicious blend of kalecik
karasi and syrah grapes

FINCA LA COLONIA COLECCION MALBEC, Argentina

Deep red colour with violet hues. Aromas of ripe red fruit, cassis and black
pepper, with more fruit and a touch of spice on the palate. Elegant and
smooth with a long finish.

PONDERE MONTEPULCIANO
D'ABRUZZO UMVANI RONCHI , italy

Youthful and juicy with flavours of plums and morello cherries. The palates
id full-bodied with robust tannis and a fruit-filled, yet dry finish.

CLOOF VERY SEXY SHIRAZ, south Africa

Exceptionally well-balanced Shiraz that combines freshness with weight,
aroma with concentration, and rich blackberry fruit with a spicy, mineral lift.
A powerful, characterful, individual wine that has spent fourteen months in
French oak barrels, of which fifty percent were new oak.

CONDE DE VALDEMAR RIOJA CRIANZA, Spain

This Rioja is classic in style with a well-deserved reputation for quality.
Intense aromas of ripe fruit well integrated with attractive spicy nuances
from the oak. On the palate it is fleshy and full of flavour, with excellent
balance and a long finish.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON - DOLUCA SARAFIN, Turkey
A bold, structured Cabernet with powerful tannins, excellent body and
defined blackcurrant, cedar, tobacco and pepper notes on the palate.

PEPPOLI CHIANTI CLASSICO ANTINORI, /taly

Absolutely delicious Chianti with intense red fruit aromas offset by delicate
notes of vanilla and chocolate. This hot vintage gives the palate extra depth
and flavour with a fresh. vibrant feel in the mouth. A great success

BAROLO, RICOSSA - PIEDMONT, /taly
A wine of red color with garnet hues, an ethereal, intense perfume and a
dry, full, robust, austere but velvety and harmonious body.

CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE DOMAINE DE BEAURENARD, france

A lovely Chateauneuf-du-Pape made with 70% Grenache that was made
to go with beef stew! An immensely fruity nose, with spicy and balsamic
notes, then great complexity on the palate: power, finesse, and an incredi-
bly long, mineral-fresh finish

CHATEAU LAGRANGE, SAINT-JULIEN - BORDEAUX, france

Dark and deep with purple tint. Black cherry, blackcurrant, liquorice, and
black pepper on the nose. Full-bodied, freshness with menthol, round,
powerful and long finish.

175ml

250ml

Bottle

6

6.5

8.5

7.5

8.5

1

22

23.5

26

26

32

33

35

38.5

45

47.5

50

85

105



ROSE WINLES

BERINGER ZINFANDEL ROSE - CALIFORNIA, UsA
Fruity aromas and flavours of ripe strawberries and some spicy clove
/nutmeg notes. Soft, well-rounded palate, in a medium style.

NINA PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, /taly

With a delicafe pale pink colour and an elegant nose of acacia flowers,
this light bodied dry rose is delightfully refreshing

CALAFURIA NEGROAMARO ROSATO, TORMARESCA | jtaly

Peach petal pink in colour, this wine shows intense yet delicate fragranes
of pink grapefruit, peaches and violets. The flavour is fresh and balanced
with savoury notes and excellent aromatic persistence.

M DE MINUTY COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE , France

A splendid, pleasurable wine. The Grenache and Cinsault blend form an
aromatic harmony offering notes of peach and candied orange. The
flavour is crisp and round on the palate.

WHISPERING ANGEL PROVENCE ROSE, France

Very much a blush wine which everybody is talking about! Delicate and
refined on the palate.

175ml 250ml Bottle
6.5 8.5 24.5
6.5 8.5 24.5
37.5

42

65

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNL

CA’DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO EXTRA DRY, /taly

A classic Prosecco with aromas of white peach, pear and flowers. The
palate is fresh, not too dry and clean as a whistle all the way through to
the sparking finish.

ITINERA PROSECCO ROSE, /taly
A fragrant,fruity, delicate sparkling rose wine with flavours of strawberies
Jraspberries and passionfruit. A fine Prosecco Rose

COTTONWORTH ROSE, HAMPSHIRE,

ENGLAND - CHAMPAGNE METHOD, Great Britain

Really vivid aromas of apple and blackberry lead to a restrained, elegant
palate with tiny bubbles and excellent long finish.

CHAMPAGNE MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL, France

Vibrant, generous and alluring, the Moet Imperial style is distinguished by
a bright fruitiness with notes of green apple and white flowers

CHAMPAGNE VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT, France

It has both fresh and fragrant fruits as well as richness, a soft, creamy
texture and bright acidity

CHAMPAGNE BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE, France
Special Cuvee is perfect shared among friends, for a simple and
meaningful moment. It is the champagne we give to the people we love
and who love nice things. To enhance its unique style, bouquet and
aromas, this wine is best served between 8 and 10°C.

CHAMPAGNE LAURENT PERRIER ROSE, France

Itis characterized by its ripe red fruit aromas, a high intensity and great
freshness.

CHAMPAGNE DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE, France

Pale gold. Intense, mineral-tinged citrus and orchard fruit aromas, with a
suave jasmine nuance adding complexity. Smoky and penetrating von
the palate, offering vibrant orange, anise and toasted brioche flavours
and a touch of poached pear.

Bottle

29.5

29.5

68.5

75

85

95

110

250



DRINKS

APERITIFS 50ml
APEROL 6
CAMPARI 5
PIMMS 6.5
MIDORI 5
DRY MARTINI 6.5
MARTINI ROSSO 5
GIN 25ml 50ml
GORDON'S 57 725
GORDON'S PINK 57 725
HENDRICK'S 625 825
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 57 725
MONKEY 47 7 95
TANQUERAY NO10 65  8.25
TANQUERAY SEVILLA 6.5 8.5
GIN MARE 6.9 9.5
BEEFEATER 57 725
WHITLEY NEIL 6.5 8.5
Ziesib o

RUM s0ml
BACARDI 6.9
HAVANA CLUB (3YRS) 6.9
HAVANA CLUB (7YRS) 7.25
CAPTAIN MORGAN (DARK) 6.5
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 7.25
DIPLAMATICO 8.9

ALL MIXERS 15

COGNAC 50mi
COURVOSIER 7.25
MARTELL 8
HENNESY 8.5
REMY MARTIN 8.5
REMY MARTIN XO 20.9
VODKA soml
SMIRNOFF 7.25
Classic

CIROC 7.9
Pineapple / Red Berry / Mango

ABSOLUT 7.25
Vanilla / Citron / Classic

GREY GOOSE 8.5
BELVEDERE 8.5
LIQUEURS 50mi
MALIBU 5.5
ARCHER'S 5.75
DISARONNO 5.75
BAILEYS 5.25
TIA MARIA 5.9
SOUTHERN COMFORT 57
KAHLUA 5.25
JAGERMEISTER 5.9
COINTREAU 6
CHAMBORD 6.9



WHISKEY
IRISH

JAMESON
SCOTCH

JOHNNIE WALKER RED
CHIVAS REGAL(12YRS)
GLENFIDDICH
MONKEY SHOULDER
BLACK LABEL
FAMOUS GROUSE
GLENMORANGIE

HAIG CLUB

BLUE LABEL

BOURBOUN

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS

Gentleman Jack

JIM BEAM

MAKERS MARK

WOODFORD RESERVE

DRINKS

50ml

7.5

7.5

8.5

7.5

7.5

17

7.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

TURKISH SPIRITS

YENI RAKI

TEKIRDAG GOLD

GOBEK

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO SILVER 55

JOSE CUERVO GOLD 5.95

TEQUILA ROSE 55

DON JULIO 7.5

PATRON SILVER 8

DRAUGHT BEERS

EFES Half Pint 3.9 Pint 6.9
COBRA Half Pint 3.9 Pint 6.9
EFES SHANDY 6.9
COBRA SHANDY 6.9
BOTTLED

BEERS & CIDERS

EFES (500ml) 55
PERONI (330m) 5.5
CORONA (330ml) 55
BULMERS (500ml) 55
KOPPARBERG (500mi) 5.5

Strawberry & Lime/ Mixed Fruit
KOPPARBERG (500m)(ALCOHOL FREg) 9.5

BECKS BLUE (330ml)(ALCOHOL FREE) 4.5

SAMBUCA 5.95
BLACK SAMBUCA 5.5
LIMONCELLO 4.5
SOURZ 55
B52 55
JAGERBOMB 7.5
BABY GUINNESS 5.95
ZOMBIE BRAIN SHOT 595

Glass Bottle Bottle

50ml 35cl 70cl

6.5 40 70

7.5 45 80

8.5 55 95



SOFT DRINKS

COKE

DIET COKE

COKE ZERO
SPRITE

FANTA

STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
APPLETISER
GINGER ALE

BITTER LEMON
LEMONADE
TONIC WATER

SODA WATER
GINGER BEER
LYCHEE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
AYRAN

SALGAM (classic or spicy)

J20

330ml £3.5
330ml £3.5
330ml £3.5
330ml £3.5
330ml £3.5

Sml £3.5

Sml £3.5

Apple & Mango / Apple & Raspberry

Orange & Passion Fruit

ottokitchen_

www.otto-kitchen.co.uk

ottokitchenturkishagrill

Lrg £4.9
Lrg £4.9
£3.8
£3.5

£3.5
£2.8
£2.8

£2.8
£2.8
£3.8
£3.8
£3.8
£3.8
£3.8
£2.8
£2.8
£3.3



