



About Otto Kitchen

Otto Kitchen offers a chic, luxurious atmosphere perfect for any fine dining experience. Our restaurant will make a long-lasting impression on you with its ample space and modern design. The interior design has been carefully thought out to provide aninviting and comfortable atmosphere while giving off an elegant and sophisticated vibe. We use a combination of traditional and modern decor styles to bring the best of both worlds into the restaurant. Otto Kitchen Team strives to bring you the best inquality service, with attention to detail in every aspect of interior design. High-end materials, from furniture to lighting fixtures, create a stunning look that appeals to all senses.

WHITE WINES

	<u>175ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
KAVAKLIDERE CANKAYA WHITE, Turkey	6	7.5	22
This elegant, persistent and well-balanced white wine is best when served at 6-8°C and matches perfectly with grilled fish, seafood salads, tomato sauce pastas, grilled chicken, and fresh cheeses.			
VILLA DOLUCA, Turkey	6.5	8.5	23.5
A balanced blend of Sultaniye grapes which yield fruity, refreshing and crisp wines and aromatic, juicy Narince —an indigenous varietal from Tokat -Central Anatolia with a delicate aroma, Villa Doluca Klasik White, is a crisp, refreshing, light white wine with strong acidity. Villa Doluca Klasik White invokes the aromas of pineapple, grapefruit, green apple and lemon.	5.5		
MORANDE PIONERO SAUVIGNON BLANC RESERVA, Chilee This elegant, persistent and well-balanced white wine is best when served at 6-8°C and matches perfectly with grilled fish, seafood salads, tomato sauce pastas, grilled chicken, and fresh cheeses.	6.5	8.5	24.5
MAJESTIK SULTANIYE,	7	9	26
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SEVILEN, Turkey The wine offers floral notes alongside flavours of green apple, grapefruit and some tropical hints. Full-bodied yet refreshing and round with a crisp and balanced finish	·		20
CASTEL FIRMIAN PINOT GRIGIO, MEZZACORNA, Italy Very clean, nicely balanced Pinot Grigio with a gentle floral aroma, good medium weight in the mouth. And a refreshing finish	7.5	9.5	28
PICPOUL DE PINET ST CLAIR, LUVIGNAC, France			34
Elegant aromas of citrus, pear and white flowers and a crisp, mineral palate ideally suited to seafood.			J
BABICH FAMILY RESERVE MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC, New Zeland The palate shows stone fruits with passionfruit, blackcurrant and a touch of grapefruit. A dry lingering finish, a premium Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc.			37.5
			15
GAVI DI GAVI LA MEIRANA, BROGLIA, Italy Great texture and precision, with distinctive greengage and almond notes on the palates. Fresh and dry, this is particularly characterful Gavi.			45
DD A MITO CHA DDONINAY			54.5
BRAMITO CHARDONNAY, CASTELLO DELLA SALA, ANTINORI, Italy			54.5
The baby brother of the iconic Cervaro della Sala is an exceptional wine in it's own right. with a tautly structured palate and aromas of apples. Citrus and toast.			
SANCERRE LA CROIX DU ROY, CROCHET - LOIRE, France			58
Notes of citrus fruits, blossom, peach and pear on the nose. Nice pure entry, fruity and crisp on the palate. Good length and classic mineral flavours			
CHABLIS IER CRU VAU LIGNEAU, HAMELIN, France Delicate, expressive nose with green apple, citrus and lily aromas, round yet elegant on the palate, with classic minerality and a dry finish			68
MEURSAULT LES CHEVALIÉRES, XAVIER MONNOT - BURGUNDY, France Expressive aromas of stone fruits, pears, white flowers and citrus, give			110
way to a concentrated palate with layers of flavour. A great minerality and a firm core of acidity.			

RED WINES

	<u>175ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
KAVAKLIDERE YAKUT - RED WINE, Turkey Appears lively and ruby red with intense red fruit aromas, accompanied with spice. On the palate the Yakut is medium bodied with fetching cherry and rich raspberries, finishing firm with some acidity and underlining spice. Strong and long.	6	7.5	22
VILLA DOLUCA, Turkey Villa Doluca Classic Red is a dry red wine produced from a blend of three different varietals: Okuzgozu grapes from Eastern Anatolia for its unique aroma and fruity attributes, Shiraz grapes for its powerful and rich aroma and Merlot grapes for its fruity flavors and balanced structure. With its fruity, smooth and complex characteristics Villa Doluca Classic Red	6.5	8.5	23.5
invokes the aromas of red fruits and spices. MORANDE PIONERO MERLOT RESERVA, Chile Aromas of ripe plum and wild blackberries. This wine has lovely smooth and seductive fruit with hints of bitter sweet dark chocolate.	7	9	26
MAJESTIK SYRAH, Turkey Deep red in colour, clean, intense, fresh and ripe with remarkable aromatic fullness on the nose. In the mouth, you will discover minerals, fruit, spices, finesse and balance, all brought together by the judicious blend of kalecik karasi and syrah grapes	7	9	26
FINCA LA COLONIA COLECCION MALBEC, Argentina Deep red colour with violet hues. Aromas of ripe red fruit, cassis and black pepper, with more fruit and a touch of spice on the palate. Elegant and smooth with a long finish.	8.5	11	32
PONDERE MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO UMVANI RONCHI , Italy Youthful and juicy with flavours of plums and morello cherries. The palates			33
id full-bodied with robust tannis and a fruit-filled, yet dry finish. CLOOF VERY SEXY SHIRAZ, South Africa Exceptionally well-balanced Shiraz that combines freshness with weight, aroma with concentration, and rich blackberry fruit with a spicy, mineral lift. A powerful, characterful, individual wine that has spent fourteen months in French oak barrels, of which fifty percent were new oak.			35
CONDE DE VALDEMAR RIOJA CRIANZA, Spain This Rioja is classic in style with a well-deserved reputation for quality. Intense aromas of ripe fruit well integrated with attractive spicy nuances from the oak. On the palate it is fleshy and full of flavour, with excellent balance and a long finish.			38.5
CABERNET SAUVIGNON - DOLUCA SARAFIN, Turkey A bold, structured Cabernet with powerful tannins, excellent body and defined blackcurrant, cedar, tobacco and pepper notes on the palate.			45
PEPPOLI CHIANTI CLASSICO ANTINORI, Italy Absolutely delicious Chianti with intense red fruit aromas offset by delicate notes of vanilla and chocolate. This hot vintage gives the palate extra depth and flavour with a fresh. vibrant feel in the mouth. A great success			47.5
BAROLO, RICOSSA - PIEDMONT, Italy A wine of red color with garnet hues, an ethereal, intense perfume and a dry, full, robust, austere but velvety and harmonious body.			50
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE DOMAINE DE BEAURENARD, France A lovely Chateauneuf-du-Pape made with 70% Grenache that was made to go with beef stew! An immensely fruity nose, with spicy and balsamic notes, then great complexity on the palate: power, finesse, and an incredibly long, mineral-fresh finish			85
CHATEAU LAGRANGE, SAINT-JULIEN - BORDEAUX, France Dark and deep with purple tint. Black cherry, blackcurrant, liquorice, and black pepper on the nose. Full-bodied, freshness with menthol, round, powerful and long finish.			105

ROSE WINES

	<u>175ml</u>	<u>250ml</u>	Bottle
BERINGER ZINFANDEL ROSE - CALIFORNIA , USA Fruity aromas and flavours of ripe strawberries and some spicy clove /nutmeg notes. Soft, well-rounded palate, in a medium style.	6.5	8.5	24.5
NINA PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, Italy With a delicate pale pink colour and an elegant nose of acacia flowers, this light bodied dry rose is delightfully refreshing	6.5	8.5	24.5
CALAFURIA NEGROAMARO ROSATO, TORMARESCA , <i>Italy</i> Peach petal pink in colour, this wine shows intense yet delicate fragranes of pink grapefruit, peaches and violets. The flavour is fresh and balanced with savoury notes and excellent aromatic persistence.			37.5
M DE MINUTY COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE, France A splendid, pleasurable wine. The Grenache and Cinsault blend form an aromatic harmony offering notes of peach and candied orange. The flavour is crisp and round on the palate.			42
WHISPERING ANGEL PROVENCE ROSE, France Very much a blush wine which everybody is talking about! Delicate and refined on the palate.			65

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

	200ml	<u>Bottle</u>
CA'DEL CONSOLE PROSECCO EXTRA DRY, Italy A classic Prosecco with aromas of white peach, pear and flowers. The palate is fresh, not too dry and clean as a whistle all the way through to the sparking finish.	9	29.5
ITINERA PROSECCO ROSE, Italy A fragrant, fruity, delicate sparkling rose wine with flavours of strawberies , raspberries and passion fruit. A fine Prosecco Rose	9	29.5
COTTONWORTH ROSE, HAMPSHIRE, ENGLAND - CHAMPAGNE METHOD, Great Britain Really vivid aromas of apple and blackberry lead to a restrained, elegant palate with tiny bubbles and excellent long finish.		68.5
CHAMPAGNE MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL, France Vibrant, generous and alluring, the Moet Imperial style is distinguished by a bright fruitiness with notes of green apple and white flowers		75
CHAMPAGNE VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT, France It has both fresh and fragrant fruits as well as richness, a soft, creamy texture and bright acidity		85
CHAMPAGNE BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE, France Special Cuvee is perfect shared among friends, for a simple and meaningful moment. It is the champagne we give to the people we love and who love nice things. To enhance its unique style, bouquet and aromas, this wine is best served between 8 and 10°C.		95
CHAMPAGNE LAURENT PERRIER ROSE, France It is characterized by its ripe red fruit aromas, a high intensity and great freshness.		110
CHAMPAGNE DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE, France Pale gold. Intense, mineral-tinged citrus and orchard fruit aromas, with a suave jasmine nuance adding complexity. Smoky and penetrating von the palate, offering vibrant orange, anise and toasted brioche flavours and a touch of poached pear.		250

DRINKS

APERITIFS		<u>50ml</u>	COGNAC	<u>50ml</u>
APEROL		6	COURVOSIER	7.25
CAMPARI		5	MARTELL	8
PIMMS		6.5	HENNESY	8.5
MIDORI		5	REMY MARTIN	8.5
DRY MARTINI		6.5	REMY MARTIN XO	20.9
MARTINI ROSSO		5		7
GIN	<u>25ml</u>	<u>50ml</u>	VODKA	<u>50ml</u>
GORDON'S	5.7	7.25		
GORDON'S PINK	5.7	7.25	SMIRNOFF Classic	7.25
HENDRICK'S	6.25	8.25		7.0
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	5.7	7.25	CIROC Pineapple / Red Berry / Mango	7.9
MONKEY 47	7	9.5	ABSOLUT Vanilla / Citron / Classic	7.25
TANQUERAY NO10	6.5	8.25	GREY GOOSE	8.5
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	6.5	8.5	BELVEDERE	8.5
GIN MARE	6.9	9.5		
BEEFEATER	5.7	7.25		
WHITLEY NEIL Blood Orange, Rhubarb Ginger, Pineapple, Banana, Raspberry.	6.5	8.5	LIQUEURS	<u>50ml</u>
201 AX (MALIBU	5.5
			ARCHER'S	5.75
RUM		<u>50ml</u>	DISARONNO	5.75
BACARDI		6.9	BAILEYS	5.25
HAVANA CLUB (3YRS)		6.9	TIA MARIA	5.9
HAVANA CLUB (7YRS)		7.25	SOUTHERN COMFORT	5.7
CAPTAIN MORGAN (DAR	K)	6.5	KAHLUA	5.25
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE	ED	7.25	KARLUA	
DIPLAMATICO		8.9	JAGERMEISTER	5.9
			COINTREAU	6
ALL MIXER	S 1.5		CHAMBORD	6.9

DRINKS

WHISKEY	50ml	TEQUILA		
IRISH		JOSE CUERVO S JOSE CUERVO G		5.5 5.95
JAMESON	7.5	TEQUILA ROSE DON JULIO	OLD	5.5 7.5 8
SCOTCH		DRAUGH	T REEDS	
		DICAGOIT	DLLIK	,
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	7.5	EFES COBRA	Half Pint 3.9 Half Pint 3.9	
CHIVAS REGAL(12YRS)	7	EFES SHANDY	Trail Fire 3.7	6.9
GLENFIDDICH	8	COBRA SHANDY		6.9
MONKEY SHOULDER	8.5	BOTTLED		
BLACK LABEL	7.5	BEERS &		
FAMOUS GROUSE	6		OIDLING	5.5
GLENMORANGIE	8	EFES (500ml) PERONI (330ml)		5.5
		CORONA (330ml)		5.5
HAIG CLUB	7.5	BULMERS (500ml)		5.5
BLUE LABEL	17	KOPPARBERG (5) Strawberry & Lime/ Mixe		5.5
		KOPPARBERG (5	00ml)(ALCOHOL FR	EE) 5.5
BOURBOUN		BECKS BLUE (330	Oml)(ALCOHOL FREE	4.5
JACK DANIELS	7.5	SHOTS		
JACK DANIELS	8	311013		
Gentleman Jack		SAMBUCA		5.95
JIM BEAM	6.5	BLACK SAMBUC	A	5.95
		LIMONCELLO		4.5
MAKERS MARK	7.5	SOURZ B52		5.5 5.5
WOODFORD RESERVE	7.5	JAGERBOMB		7.5
		BABY GUINNESS		5.95
		ZOMBIE BRAIN	SHOT	5.95
TURKISH SPIR	ITS			ottle Ocl
YENI RAKI		6.5	40	70
TEKIRDAG GOLD		7.5	45	80

8.5

GOBEK

55

95

SOFT DRINKS

COKE	330ml £ 3.5	
DIET COKE	330ml £ 3.5	
COKE ZERO	330ml £ 3.5	
SPRITE	330ml £ 3.5	
FANTA	330ml £ 3.5	
STILL WATER	Sml £3.5	Lrg £ 4.9
SPARKLING WATER	Sml £ 3.5	Lrg £ 4.9
APPLETISER		£ 3.8
GINGER ALE		£ 3.5
BITTER LEMON		£ 3.5
LEMONADE		£ 2.8
TONIC WATER		£ 2.8
SODA WATER		£ 2.8
GINGER BEER		£ 2.8
LYCHEE JUICE		£ 3.8
ORANGE JUICE		£ 3.8
APPLE JUICE		£ 3.8
PINEAPPLE JUICE		£ 3.8
CRANBERRY JUICE		£ 3.8
AYRAN		£ 2.8
SALGAM (classic or spicy)		£ 2.8
J20		£ 3.3
Apple & Mango / Apple & Ra	spberry	





www.otto-kitchen.co.uk



ottokitchenturkishgrill



ottokitchen_